TSX3702
Micropower dual CMOS voltage comparators
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Low supply current: 5 µA typ. per
comparator
• Wide single supply range 2.7 V to 16 V or
dual supplies (±1.35 V to ±8 V)

0.004
20/23 DocID026056 Rev 4
TSX3702 Ordering information
8 Ordering information
Table 10: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TSX3702IDT
-40 ºC, 125 ºC
SO8
Tape and reel
SX3702
TSX3702IPT TSSOP8 S3702
TSX3702IST MiniSO8 K532
TSX3702IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K5J
TSX3702IYDT(1) SO8 (automotive grade) SX3702Y
Notes:
(1)Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to
AEC Q001 & Q002 or equivalent.
 DocID026056 Rev 4 21/23
Revision history TSX3702
9 Revision history
Table 11: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
18-Apr-2014 1 Initial release.